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Price List 2025 
Corby East Midlands International Pool 

Activity Price 
With  
Loyalty Sub 

Price 
Without 
Loyalty Sub 

 Activity 
Key: DD = Direct Debit. 

Price 
With  
Loyalty Sub 

Price 
Without 
Loyalty Sub 

Pay-As-You-Go Aquatic Sessions 
Adult Swim 
Junior Swim 
Concession Swim 
Under 5’s Swim 
Post Gym Swim (Multi-Activity) 
Supervised Diving Adult 
Supervised Diving Junior 
Public Shower 

 
£5.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
FREE 
£2.80 
£7.95 
£5.80 
£6.00 
 

 
£6.00 
£3.30 
N/A 
FREE 
£3.90 
£9.00 
£6.90 
£6.00 
 

 Membership Options 
Leisure Membership (12 Month DD) 

Flexi-Leisure Membership (30 Day DD) 

Swim Only Membership (12 Month DD) 

Flexi-Swim Only Membership (30 Day DD) 

Student Membership (30 Day DD) 

Referral Memberships (30 Day DD)* 
Annual Leisure Membership (Yearly) 

Annual Swim Only Membership 
Junior Leisure Club (30 Day DD) 

Leisure Membership Start Up (One Off) 

NNC Staff Leisure Membership  
*Referral memberships last for up to 4 months. 

Monthly 
£32.99 
£38.00 
£27.99 
£34.00 
£24.00 
£25.00 
£330.00 
£280.00 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£28.00 
 

 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

Aquatic Lessons 
Junior Swim/Diving Lessons 
Adult Swimming Lessons 
One-to-One Adult Lesson (30mins) 
One-to-One Junior Lesson (20mins) 
Junior Intensive Course (25mins x5 Days) 
Junior Swim/Diving Lessons (1 hour) 
Adult Diving Lessons (1 Hour) 

Diving Squad 
Adult and Child Lesson (per lesson) 
 
Aquatic Awards and Hats 
Level Certificate, Badge and Hat 
Lost or Replacement Hats 
Certificate Only 
 
Health Suite (Sauna/Steam/Spa) 
 
Parties 
Pool Party (45mins)* 

*Includes Diving or Fun Pool and Slide. 
Pool Party (1 hour and 45 minutes)* 
*Includes Diving, Fun Pool, Slide and Music. 

Crèche Party (Including Supervisor) 

 
 

Gala or Private Hire – Please speak to 
reception for more information. 
 
Studio Hire 
Non-commercial hire only* 

Monthly 
£30.00 
£33.00 
£22.20 
£14.30 
£42.00 
£39.60 
£45.20 
£61.40 
£7.40 
 
 
£5.50 
£4.00 
£3.90 
 
Member 
Only 

 
£125.00 
 
£245.00 
 
£108.00 
 

 
POA 
 
 
£29.50 

12 Lessons 
£102.96 
£105.36 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
£125.76 
£148.80 
N/A 
N/A 
 
 
£5.50 
£4.00 
£3.90 
 
Member Only 
 
     v 
£125.00 
v 

£245.00 
 
£108.00 
 

 
POA 
 
 
£29.50 

 Health and Fitness 
Gym Induction (Free to Members) 
Gym Session 
Gym Session Concession 
Group Exercise Class (45+ mins) 
Group Exercise Concession (45+ mins) 
Group Exercise Class (up to 40 mins) 
Group Exercise Concession (up to 
40mins) 
1-1 Gym Programme (Free to Members) 
Programme Review (Free to Members) 
Teen-Fit / Train Together (inc in JLC) 
Referral / Rehab Consultation 
Referral / Rehab Programme 
Referral Gym Session 
Referral Gym Session Concession 
 
Personal Training  
1 hour (Standard Pricing) 
3 Hour Package (Standard Pricing) 
Specialist Personal Training  
(Speak to your PT for more information).  
 
Access Items (Per Item) 
Wrist Band / RFID Key Fob 
RFID Sticker 
Leisure Card 

 
£15.00 
£8.00 
£4.50 
£8.00 
£5.50 
£5.50 
£4.70 
£15.00 
£15.00 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£15.00 
£8.00 
£4.50 
 
Member 
£37.50 
£97.50 
POA 
 
 
 
£5.50 
£4.00 
£4.00 

 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
£8.60 
£8.60 
£7.00 
£7.00 
N/A 
£15.00 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A  
N/A 
N/A 
 
Non-Mem 
£49.00 
£120.00 
POA 
 
 
 
£5.50 
£4.00 
£4.00 

Crèche 
Crèche: 55mins 
Crèche: 1hour 55mins 

 
£4.20 
£6.90 

 
N/A 
N/A 

 Corby Leisure Pass 
Adult 
Junior/Concession 
 

 
£10.00 
£4.00 

 
N/A 
N/A 

 Corby East Midlands International Pool, Parkland Gateway, George Street, Corby, Northants, NN17 1QG 

Web: www.nnleisure.co.uk    Tel: 01536 464643    Email: corbyswimmingpool@northnorthants.gov.uk 

http://www.nnleisure.co.uk/

