## Price List 2025

**Corby East Midlands International Pool** 





			Leisure		
Activity	Price	Price	Activity	Price	Price
	With	Without	Key: DD = Direct Debit.	With	Without
Day As Vay Co Asymptic Consists	Loyalty Sub	Loyalty Sub	Marcharchin Ontions	Loyalty Sub	Loyalty Sub
Pay-As-You-Go Aquatic Sessions	CF 00	66.00	Membership Options	Monthly	N1 / A
Adult Swim	£5.00	£6.00	Leisure Membership (12 Month DD)	£32.99	N/A
Junior Swim	£3.00	£3.30	Flexi-Leisure Membership (30 Day DD)	£38.00	N/A
Concession Swim	£3.00	N/A	Swim Only Membership (12 Month DD)	£27.99	N/A
Under 5's Swim	FREE	FREE	Flexi-Swim Only Membership (30 Day DD)	£34.00	N/A
Post Gym Swim (Multi-Activity)	£2.80	£3.90	Student Membership (30 Day DD)	£24.00	N/A
Supervised Diving Adult	£7.95	£9.00	Referral Memberships (30 Day DD)*	£25.00	N/A
Supervised Diving Junior	£5.80	£6.90	Annual Leisure Membership (Yearly)	£330.00	N/A
Public Shower	£6.00	£6.00	Annual Swim Only Membership	£280.00	N/A
			Junior Leisure Club (30 Day DD)	£15.00	N/A
			Leisure Membership Start Up (One Off)	£15.00	N/A
			NNC Staff Leisure Membership *Referral memberships last for up to 4 months.	£28.00	N/A
Aquatic Lessons	Monthly	12 Lessons	Health and Fitness		
Junior Swim/Diving Lessons	£30.00	£102.96	Gym Induction (Free to Members)	£15.00	N/A
Adult Swimming Lessons	£33.00	£105.36	Gym Session	£8.00	N/A
One-to-One Adult Lesson (30mins)	£22.20	N/A	Gym Session Concession	£4.50	N/A
One-to-One Junior Lesson (20mins)	£14.30	N/A	Group Exercise Class (45+ mins)	£8.00	£8.60
Junior Intensive Course (25mins x5 Days)	£42.00	N/A	Group Exercise Concession (45+ mins)	£5.50	£8.60
Junior Swim/Diving Lessons (1 hour)	£39.60	£125.76	Group Exercise Class (up to 40 mins)	£5.50	£7.00
Adult Diving Lessons (1 Hour)	£45.20	£148.80	Group Exercise Concession (up to	£4.70	£7.00
Diving Squad	£61.40	N/A	40mins)	£15.00	N/A
Adult and Child Lesson (per lesson)	£7.40	N/A	1-1 Gym Programme (Free to Members)	£15.00	£15.00
		,	Programme Review (Free to Members)	£4.50	N/A
Aquatic Awards and Hats			Teen-Fit / Train Together (inc in JLC)	£4.50	N/A
Level Certificate, Badge and Hat	£5.50	£5.50	Referral / Rehab Consultation	£15.00	N/A
Lost or Replacement Hats	£4.00	£4.00	Referral / Rehab Programme	£8.00	N/A
Certificate Only	£3.90	£3.90	Referral Gym Session	£4.50	N/A
			Referral Gym Session Concession		
Health Suite (Sauna/Steam/Spa)	Member	Member Only		Member	Non-Mem
(	Only		Personal Training	£37.50	£49.00
Parties			1 hour (Standard Pricing)	£97.50	£120.00
Pool Party (45mins)*	£125.00	£125.00	3 Hour Package (Standard Pricing)	POA	POA
*Includes Diving or Fun Pool and Slide.			Specialist Personal Training	. 071	1071
Pool Party (1 hour and 45 minutes)*	£245.00	£245.00	(Speak to your PT for more information).		
*Includes Diving, Fun Pool, Slide and Music.					
Crèche Party (Including Supervisor)	£108.00	£108.00	Access Items (Per Item)	£5.50	£5.50
			Wrist Band / RFID Key Fob	£4.00	£4.00
			RFID Sticker	£4.00	£4.00
Gala or Private Hire – Please speak to	POA	POA	Leisure Card	14.00	14.00
reception for more information.					
Studio Hire	£29.50	£29.50			
Non-commercial hire only*					
Crèche			Corby Leisure Pass		
Crèche: 55mins	£4.20	N/A	Adult	£10.00	N/A
Credite. Johning		-			-
Crèche: 1hour 55mins	£6.90	N/A	Junior/Concession	£4.00	N/A